County Request	ed Meeting Date: February 12, 2	019
Title of Ite	em: LG220 Application for Exempt P	ermit - Wealthwood Rod and Gun Club
	Action Requested:	Direction Requested
CONSENT AGENDA	Approve/Deny Motion	Discussion Item
	Adopt Resolution (attach dr	aft) Hold Public Hearing* e copy of hearing notice that was publishe
Submitted by:	I. Huhta	Department: Auditor's
Presenter (Name and Title):		Estimated Time Needed
	I/A	N/A
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Form LG220 – of the Wealthwood Ro an address of 23573 420th Place, Aitl	d & Gun Club, at the following location	prove the Application for Exempt Permit - – Wealthwood Rod & Gun Club, which h (Note: Date of activity for Raffle – Octobe
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Form LG220 – of the Wealthwood Ro an address of 23573 420th Place, Aitl	d & Gun Club, at the following location	- Wealthwood Rod & Gun Club, which h
Form LG220 – of the Wealthwood Ro an address of 23573 420th Place, Aith 5, 2019) Alternatives, Options, Effects o	d & Gun Club, at the following location kin, MN 56431 – Hazelton Township.(	- Wealthwood Rod & Gun Club, which h
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Form LG220 – of the Wealthwood Ro an address of 23573 420th Place, Aith 5, 2019)	d & Gun Club, at the following location kin, MN 56431 – Hazelton Township. ( on Others/Comments:	- Wealthwood Rod & Gun Club, which h

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission.